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KENT COUNTY BOWLING ASSOCIATION
COUNTY MATCHES

Supporters are especially welcome when Kent County Bowling Association ladies teams are
playing other Counties either in Friendly matches or in the Johns and Walker Cup Matches.
If you would like to travel to an away match,  please telephone Hon. Secretary for details of
coach. Home matches - just turn up on the day,  if you require a meal please let the BG  know
one week in advance  Tel:  01622 791541

HOME MATCHES
Tuesday 15 May Kent v Berkshire - West Wickham BC
Wednesday 16 May Kent v Bedfordshire - Halls BC
Thursday 28 June Kent v Essex  - Ashford Rail BC

AWAY MATCHES
Tuesday 22 May Kent v Surrey - Purley BC
Wednesday 4 July Kent v Hertfordshire - Stevenage Town BC
Wednesday 11 July Kent v Middlesex - Bounds Green Bowls & Tennis BC
Wednesday 25 July Kent v Sussex - Crowborough Wolfe BC
Wednesday 22 August Kent v Suffolk - Felixstowe & Suffolk BC

JOHNS TROPHY
Saturday 2 June Kent v Berkshire  - Maidstone BC
Saturday 23 June Kent v Oxfordshire BC  - Thame BC
Saturday 7 July Kent v Buckinghamshire  - Waddesdon BC
Saturday 14 July Regional Finals - TBA

WALKER CUP
Sunday 27 May Kent v Oxfordshire  - Oxford City & County BC
Sunday 24 June    - Woodcroft BC (Prov)

KENT COUNTY BOWLING ASSOCIATION
(LADIES WEBSITE)

Web Site Address: www.kcwba.co.uk

Please visit our website for information about your County, including results
of competitions, news and events.

If you have any news or special events you would like advertised on the
web site, please contact Brenda Green

Tel. 01622 791541  E-Mail: brendakcba@hotmail.co.uk


